

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7048-7071 OF 2004

M/S. S.A. FUTEHALLY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, BOMBAY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

With Civil Appeal No.5142 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing appeal, stay and office report)

Civil Appeal Nos.6598-6600 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal No.7593 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 02/01/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

In CA 7048-71/2004,

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

7593/2004 and

Mr. UdaY Kumar, Adv.

6598-6600/2004:

Ms. Humayunisha, Adv.

In CA 5142/2005:

Mr. A.N. Haksar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sadeep Kharel, Adv.

for M/s. Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,ASG.

Mr. Dayan Krishna,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Commissioner of Customs is represented. Service is, therefore, deemed to be complete.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, learned senior counsel, however, prays for a short adjournment.

List the appeals for final disposal.

[T.I. Rajput]

[V.P. Tyagi]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master