

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.49 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7048-7071 OF 2004

M/S. S.A.FUTEHALLY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, BOMBAY

Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

Date: 28/04/2006 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Ms. M.F. Humayunisa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master