

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.49 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7048-7071 OF 2004

M/S. S.A.FUTEHALLY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, BOMBAY

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 22/01/2007 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.

Ms. M.F. Humayunnisa,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Datta,ASG.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Shalini Kumar,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The civil appeals are admitted.

Issue notice on the interim prayer.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master