

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 6989/2004

GERSON DA CUNHA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/04/2015

This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

M/s Gagrat &amp; Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Surender Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Disha Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

## O R D E R

We are informed that against the similar judgment some other persons have also filed the appeals which are numbered as Civil Appeal Nos. 7048-7071 of 2004.

Let those appeals be also listed along with thi

s  
appeal on 17.04.2015.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2015.04.18  
07:33:28 IST  
Reason: